Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Dell

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

116,55 USD

120,99 USD

168,72 USD

405,15 USD

3.661,89 TL

4.107,00 TL

4.329,00 TL

116,27 USD

119,88 USD

165,39 USD

165,39 USD

166,50 USD



ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

175,38 USD

175,93 USD

188,70 USD

301,92 USD



